
                                 Wisconsin adidas Invitational
                              Saturday October 19, 2013 11:00 A.M.
                               Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course

                            OFFICIAL WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE TEAM SCORES

  1.   117  Arizona                                            (  20:13  1:41:05   0:45)
=================================================================
  1      7  Kayla Beattie        SO   19:56
  2     15  Maria Larsson        FR   20:07
  3     18  Nicci Corbin         JR   20:09
  4     21  Elvin Kibet          SR   20:12
  5     56  Hanna Peterson       JR   20:41
  6   ( 88) Stephanie Bulder     JR   21:02
  7   (117) Erin Menefee         SR   21:13

  2.   136  Arkansas                                           (  20:17  1:41:22   0:46)
=================================================================
  1      6  Grace Heymsfield     JR   19:56
  2      8  Shannon Klenke       JR   19:59
  3     13  Dominique Scott      SO   20:05
  4     52  Paige Johnston       JR   20:40
  5     57  Stephanie Brown      SR   20:42
  6   ( 58) Jessica Kamilos      JR   20:43
  7   ( 78) Sandie Raines        FR   20:56

  3.   191  Providence                                         (  20:18  1:41:28   1:36)
=================================================================
  1      2  Emily Sisson         SR   19:44
  2      5  Sarah Collins        SO   19:53
  3      9  Laura Nagel          SR   20:00
  4     37  Catarina Rocha       FR   20:31
  5    138  Molly Keating        SO   21:20
  6   (232) Erin Murphy          SR   22:25
  7   (238) Bryanna Allison      FR   22:35

  4.   200  Michigan State                                     (  20:31  1:42:31   0:34)
=================================================================
  1     22  Leah O'Connor        JR   20:13
  2     25  Rachele Schulist     FR   20:18
  3     44  Katie Landwehr       SO   20:36
  4     46  Lindsay Clark        SO   20:37
  5     63  Shelby Jackson       FR   20:47
  6   ( 89) Megan Rodgers        SR   21:02
  7   (121) Alexa Rumsey         FR   21:15

  5.   235  Iowa State                                         (  20:33  1:42:41   1:09)
=================================================================
  1     10  Crystal Nelson       SO   20:02
  2     28  Perez Rotich         FR   20:22
  3     32  Bethanie Brown       FR   20:25
  4     53  Katy Moen            JR   20:41
  5    112  Ejiroghene Okoro     SR   21:11
  6   (131) Maggie Gannon        JR   21:18
  7   (137) Andrea Toppin        SO   21:20

  6.   240  New Mexico                                         (  20:36  1:42:58   0:35)
=================================================================
  1     24  Charlotte Arter      SR   20:15
  2     40  Calli Thackery       FR   20:32
  3     41  Samantha Silva       JR   20:33
  4     65  Heleene Tambet       SO   20:48
  5     70  Nicole Roberts       JR   20:50
  6   ( 71) Tamara Armoush       JR   20:52
  7   (118) Nicola Hood          SR   21:13

  7.   246  Dartmouth                                          (  20:30  1:42:28   1:36)
=================================================================
  1      1  Abbey D'Agostino     SR   19:31
  2     29  Dana Giordano        SO   20:22
  3     39  Sarah Delozier       JR   20:32
  4     77  Alison Lanois        JR   20:56
  5    100  Hannah Rowe          SR   21:07
  6   (177) Bridget End          SR   21:44
  7   (201) Sarah Bennett        SO   21:55

  8.   303  Minnesota                                          (  20:46  1:43:50   0:20)
=================================================================
  1     45  Molly Kayfes         JR   20:36
  2     48  Laura Docherty       SR   20:38
  3     67  Katie Moraczewski    SR   20:50



  4     68  Liz Berkholtz        SO   20:50
  5     75  Maggie Bollig        SR   20:56
  6   ( 79) Becca Dyson          SO   20:57
  7   (132) Rachel Drake         SR   21:20

  9.   308  Washington                                         (  20:44  1:43:37   0:54)
=================================================================
  1     23  Katie Flood          SR   20:15
  2     47  Maddie Meyers        SO   20:37
  3     50  Amy-Eloise Neale     FR   20:39
  4     81  Justine Johnson      SR   20:57
  5    107  Kaylee Flanagan      FR   21:09
  6   (109) Katie Knight         FR   21:09
  7   (155) Baylee Mires         SO   21:31

 10.   326  San Francisco                                      (  20:48  1:43:57   0:36)
=================================================================
  1     31  Bridget Dahlberg     SR   20:24
  2     55  Eva Krchova          SR   20:41
  3     73  Sophie Curl          SR   20:54
  4     82  Maor Tiyouri         SR   20:58
  5     85  Elena Burkard        SO   21:00
  6   (101) Kate Jamboretz       SO   21:07
  7   (103) Laura Suur           SR   21:08

 11.   342  Syracuse                                           (  20:49  1:44:01   0:47)
=================================================================
  1     30  Margo Malone         SO   20:22
  2     54  Jessie Petersen      JR   20:41
  3     59  Meredith Speakman    SO   20:44
  4     95  Alexandra Clinton    SR   21:05
  5    104  Brianna Nerud        SO   21:09
  6   (152) Brenna Symoniak      SR   21:29
  7   (157) Sydney Leiher        FR   21:33

 12.   351  Indiana                                            (  20:45  1:43:41   1:13)
=================================================================
  1     12  Kelsey Duerksen      JR   20:04
  2     20  Samantha Ginther     SR   20:10
  3     93  Erica Ridderman      SR   21:04
  4     98  Amanda Behnke        FR   21:06
  5    128  Chanli Mundy         FR   21:17
  6   (130) Brianna Johnson      SO   21:18
  7   (223) Bethany Neeley       FR   22:14

 13.   399  Notre Dame                                         (  20:53  1:44:23   1:09)
=================================================================
  1     16  Kelly Curran         SR   20:07
  2     80  Hannah Eckstein      JR   20:57
  3     87  Gabby Gonzales       JR   21:01
  4     90  Alexa Aragon         SR   21:02
  5    126  Emily Frydrych       JR   21:16
  6   (193) Sydni Meunier        SO   21:51
  7   (216) Danielle Aragon      SO   22:05

 14.   461  Arizona State                                      (  20:56  1:44:36   1:48)
=================================================================
  1      4  Shelby Houlihan      JR   19:52
  2     33  Adriana Olivas       SO   20:26
  3     86  Chiara Warner        FR   21:01
  4    166  Kala Stone           FR   21:37
  5    172  Shaina Corbin        JR   21:40
  6   (186) Chelsey Totten       FR   21:48
  7   (227) Jenna Maack          FR   22:18

 15.   464  Cornell                                            (  20:57  1:44:45   1:02)
=================================================================
  1     27  Rachel Sorna         SR   20:20
  2     36  Emily Shearer        SR   20:28
  3    122  Devin McMahon        SR   21:15
  4    136  Claire Devoe         SO   21:20
  5    143  Kristen Niedrach     SO   21:22
  6   (164) Elizabeth Simpson    SR   21:37
  7   (197) Marianne Collard     JR   21:54

 16.   467  Boston College                                     (  20:59  1:44:54   1:27)
=================================================================
  1     19  Liv Westphal         JR   20:10
  2     64  Brittany Winslow     JR   20:47
  3    105  Morgan Mueller       SR   21:09
  4    114  Madeleine Davidson   JR   21:11
  5    165  Catherine Maloy      FR   21:37



  6   (218) Alanna Poretta       SR   22:07
  7   (219) Amanda Rickert       FR   22:09

 17.   502  Wisconsin                                          (  21:04  1:45:18   0:48)
=================================================================
  1     42  Sarah Disanza        FR   20:34
  2     61  Emma-Lisa Murphy     SO   20:47
  3    123  Molly Hanson         SO   21:15
  4    134  Erin Cawley          SR   21:20
  5    142  Kelly Whitley        SO   21:22
  6   (158) Rachel McNally       JR   21:33
  7   (162) Liga Blyholder       JR   21:35

 18.   530  Harvard                                            (  21:08  1:45:38   0:55)
=================================================================
  1     49  Morgan Kelly         SR   20:39
  2     74  Viviana Hanley       JR   20:55
  3    108  Emily Reese          SR   21:09
  4    139  Selena Pasadyn       SO   21:21
  5    160  Madeleine Ankhelyi   FR   21:34
  6   (192) Sarah Gillespie      FR   21:51
  7   (228) Caroline Marshall    FR   22:20

 19.   559  Vanderbilt                                         (  21:11  1:45:54   0:45)
=================================================================
  1     60  Liz Anderson         SR   20:44
  2     99  Claire Benjamin      JR   21:07
  3    102  Rebecca Chandler     JR   21:08
  4    147  Carmen Carlos        FR   21:26
  5    151  Vanessa Valentine    SO   21:29
  6   (170) Amira Joseph         JR   21:38
  7   (173) Hannah Jumper        SO   21:41

 20.   564  North Carolina St.                                 (  21:08  1:45:38   1:36)
=================================================================
  1     17  Joanna Thompson      JR   20:08
  2    110  Kaitlyn Kramer       SO   21:10
  3    115  Megan Moye           FR   21:13
  4    144  Emily Pritt          SR   21:23
  5    178  Kenyetta Iyevbele    JR   21:44
  6   (181) Alexa Harvey         SO   21:46
  7   (188) Samantha George      SO   21:49

 21.   572  UC Davis                                           (  21:12  1:45:57   1:22)
=================================================================
  1     34  Sarah Sumpter        SR   20:27
  2     97  Hannah Kirkegaard    FR   21:06
  3    106  Katie Fry            JR   21:09
  4    148  Alycia Cridebring    SR   21:26
  5    187  Erika Barr           SO   21:49
  6   (210) Shannon Harcus       SR   22:02

 22.   577  Florida                                            (  21:13  1:46:04   2:08)
=================================================================
  1     26  Agata Strausa        SR   20:18
  2     66  Cory McGee           SR   20:49
  3    124  Taylor Tubbs         FR   21:15
  4    127  Julie Macedo         SO   21:16
  5    234  Shelby Hayes         SR   22:26
  6   (244) Brittany Koziara     SR   22:55
  7   (251) Macy Huskey          JR   23:27

 23.   591  Texas A&M                                          (  21:14  1:46:06   0:43)
=================================================================
  1     62  Hillary Montgomery   JR   20:47
  2    111  Sophie Blake         SR   21:10
  3    119  Karis Jochen         FR   21:14
  4    146  Grace Fletcher       JR   21:25
  5    153  Amanda Jenkins       SR   21:30
  6   (168) Gabby Salazar        SR   21:38
  7   (241) Katie Willard        FR   22:47

 24.   604  BYU                                                (  21:15  1:46:13   0:17)
=================================================================
  1     94  Andrea Harrison      SR   21:05
  2     96  Natalie Shields      SO   21:05
  3    133  Lindsey Nielson      SR   21:20
  4    140  Rachel Stewart       SO   21:21
  5    141  Sarah Yingling       SR   21:22
  6   (194) Nicole Nielsen       SR   21:52
  7   (211) Maren Fassmann       SR   22:02



 25.   619  Duke                                               (  21:13  1:46:04   1:49)
=================================================================
  1     11  Juliet Bottorff      SR   20:03
  2    113  Anima Banks          FR   21:11
  3    125  Haley Meier          FR   21:16
  4    175  Hannah Meier         FR   21:42
  5    195  Carolyn Baskir       JR   21:52
  6   (215) Madison Granger      FR   22:05
  7   (247) Julianna Miller      SO   23:02

 26.   629  Texas                                              (  21:13  1:46:04   2:24)
=================================================================
  1      3  Marielle Hall        SR   19:46
  2     76  Megan Siebert        SR   20:56
  3    156  Brittany Marches     SR   21:31
  4    174  Kaleigh Ervin        FR   21:41
  5    220  Katie Ruhala         FR   22:10
  6   (226) Alaina Perez         JR   22:17
  7   (242) Connor Ward          FR   22:47

 27.   659  UCLA                                               (  21:20  1:46:40   1:34)
=================================================================
  1     35  Kelsey Smith         JR   20:27
  2     51  Annie Mooney         JR   20:40
  3    163  Meghan Marvin        JR   21:36
  4    202  Annabel Clark        JR   21:56
  5    208  Bronte Golick        JR   22:01
  6   (212) Paige Tennison       FR   22:03
  7   (231) Elle Sanders         JR   22:24

 28.   664  Columbia                                           (  21:18  1:46:27   1:46)
=================================================================
  1     14  Waverly Neer         JR   20:05
  2    120  Olivia Sadler        SO   21:14
  3    150  Chelsea Carrick      SR   21:28
  4    189  Danika Simonson      SR   21:49
  5    191  Leila Mantilla       SO   21:51
  6   (198) Caroline Williams    SR   21:55
  7   (204) Aryn Foland          JR   21:58

 29.   698  North Carolina                                     (  21:26  1:47:10   1:44)
=================================================================
  1     38  Elizabeth Whelan     SO   20:32
  2     43  Annie Lehardy        JR   20:35
  3    190  Kylie McCoy          SO   21:50
  4    203  Doria Kosmala        FR   21:57
  5    224  Caleigh Bachop       FR   22:16
  6   (239) Ashley Miess         SR   22:39

 30.   741  Stony Brook                                        (  21:34  1:47:48   1:44)
=================================================================
  1     69  Olivia Burne         SR   20:50
  2     83  Annie Keown          SR   20:59
  3    167  Lorraine McCarthy    SR   21:37
  4    185  Elizabeth Caldwell   FR   21:48
  5    237  Kate Pouder          JR   22:34
  6   (246) Tara Peck            SO   23:00
  7   (252) Olivia Ritchie       FR   23:29

 31.   818  Weber State                                        (  21:52  1:49:17   2:22)
=================================================================
  1     72  Summer Harper        FR   20:54
  2     91  Jamie Stokes         SO   21:03
  3    176  Hailey Ricks         FR   21:43
  4    229  Amanda Ward          JR   22:21
  5    250  Ellie Child          FR   23:16
  6   (254) Alice Keller         FR   24:03

 32.   842  Georgia                                            (  21:40  1:48:16   0:45)
=================================================================
  1    116  Nicole Dimercurio    SR   21:13
  2    154  Bret McDaniel        JR   21:31
  3    182  Erika Ramsey         JR   21:46
  4    184  Savannah Kirk        SR   21:48
  5    206  Stella Christoforou  JR   21:58
  6   (236) Brooke Koblitz       JR   22:33
  7   (245) Morgan Ainslie       FR   22:55

 33.   856  Air Force                                          (  21:42  1:48:29   1:01)
=================================================================
  1     84  Hannah Everson       SO   21:00
  2    161  Annette Eichenberger SR   21:35



  3    199  Heather Connick      JR   21:55
  4    205  Rebecca Esselstein   JR   21:58
  5    207  Taylor Drolshagen    JR   22:01
  6   (209) Lindy Long           FR   22:02
  7   (233) Samantha Skold       FR   22:26

 34.   890  Northwestern                                       (  21:44  1:48:37   0:35)
=================================================================
  1    135  Libby Kocha          SR   21:20
  2    179  Jenna Pianin         FR   21:44
  3    180  Andrea Ostenso       FR   21:45
  4    196  Elena Miller         FR   21:53
  5    200  Julia Buford         SR   21:55
  6   (221) Elena Barham         SO   22:13
  7   (222) Megan O'Brien        SO   22:13

 35.   916  Connecticut                                        (  22:09  1:50:42   2:34)
=================================================================
  1     92  Brigitte Mania       SR   21:03
  2    145  Emily Durgin         SO   21:23
  3    183  Abby Mace            SO   21:46
  4    243  Laura Williamson     SO   22:53
  5    253  Katherine Vodopia    SO   23:37

 36.   932  Louisville                                         (  21:57  1:49:41   1:26)
=================================================================
  1    129  Agnes Chepchumba     FR   21:18
  2    159  Adair Gennocro       FR   21:33
  3    169  Michelle Molodynia   JR   21:38
  4    235  Kelsey Cramsey       SO   22:28
  5    240  Emily Bushey         FR   22:44
  6   (248) Tori Schoettmer      FR   23:02
  7   (249) Megan Klein          JR   23:12

 37.   964  Yale                                               (  21:52  1:49:18   0:40)
=================================================================
  1    149  Kira Garry           JR   21:26
  2    171  Liana Epstein        SR   21:39
  3    213  Hannah Alpert        JR   22:03
  4    214  Meredith Rizzo       FR   22:04
  5    217  Emily Stark          SO   22:06
  6   (225) Anna Demaree         JR   22:17
  7   (230) Chandler Olson       FR   22:22
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Place TmPl Bib   Name                  Yr Team                Mile    3k Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ===== ===== ======= ===== 
    1    1    93 Abbey D'Agostino      SR Dartmouth           5:32 10:10   19:31  5:14 
    2    2   293 Emily Sisson          SR Providence          5:33 10:12   19:44  5:18 
    3    3   323 Marielle Hall         SR Texas               5:33 10:10   19:46  5:18 
    4    4    23 Shelby Houlihan       JR Arizona State       5:33 10:13   19:52  5:20 
    5    5   285 Sarah Collins         SO Providence          5:32 10:11   19:53  5:20 
    6    6    31 Grace Heymsfield      JR Arkansas            5:33 10:13   19:56  5:21 
    7    7    10 Kayla Beattie         SO Arizona             5:35 10:15   19:56  5:21 
    8    8    34 Shannon Klenke        JR Arkansas            5:33 10:13   19:59  5:22 
    9    9   290 Laura Nagel           SR Providence          5:32 10:13   20:00  5:22 
   10   10   165 Crystal Nelson        SO Iowa State          5:33 10:13   20:02  5:23 
   11   11   104 Juliet Bottorff       SR Duke                5:33 10:13   20:03  5:23 
   12   12   150 Kelsey Duerksen       JR Indiana             5:33 10:15   20:04  5:23 
   13   13    37 Dominique Scott       SO Arkansas            5:33 10:13   20:05  5:24 
   14   14    70 Waverly Neer          JR Columbia            5:33 10:13   20:05  5:24 
   15   15    16 Maria Larsson         FR Arizona             5:35 10:16   20:07  5:24 
   16   16   271 Kelly Curran          SR Notre Dame          5:34 10:18   20:07  5:24 
   17   17   249 Joanna Thompson       JR North Carolina St.  5:34 10:15   20:08  5:24 
   18   18    13 Nicci Corbin          JR Arizona             5:34 10:16   20:09  5:25 
   19   19    48 Liv Westphal          JR Boston College      5:33 10:15   20:10  5:25 
   20   20   151 Samantha Ginther      SR Indiana             5:33 10:15   20:10  5:25 
   21   21    15 Elvin Kibet           SR Arizona             5:33 10:11   20:12  5:25 
   22   22   190 Leah O'Connor         JR Michigan State      5:34 10:22   20:13  5:26 
   23   23   391 Katie Flood           SR Washington          5:33 10:16   20:15  5:26 
   24   24   218 Charlotte Arter       SR New Mexico          5:33 10:15   20:15  5:26 
   25   25   194 Rachele Schulist      FR Michigan State      5:37 10:23   20:18  5:27 
   26   26   130 Agata Strausa         SR Florida             5:38 10:21   20:18  5:27 
   27   27    89 Rachel Sorna          SR Cornell             5:32 10:13   20:20  5:28 
   28   28   169 Perez Rotich          FR Iowa State          5:35 10:18   20:22  5:28 
   29   29    96 Dana Giordano         SO Dartmouth           5:34 10:19   20:22  5:28 
   30   30   315 Margo Malone          SO Syracuse            5:38 10:26   20:22  5:28 
   31   31   298 Bridget Dahlberg      SR San Francisco       5:33 10:19   20:24  5:29 
   32   32   158 Bethanie Brown        FR Iowa State          5:37 10:25   20:25  5:29 
   33   33    26 Adriana Olivas        SO Arizona State       5:35 10:21   20:26  5:29 
   34   34   348 Sarah Sumpter         SR UC Davis            5:34 10:21   20:27  5:29 
   35   35   360 Kelsey Smith          JR UCLA                5:33 10:18   20:27  5:29 
   36   36    87 Emily Shearer         SR Cornell             5:34 10:21   20:28  5:30 
   37   37   291 Catarina Rocha        FR Providence          5:36 10:25   20:31  5:31 
   38   38   239 Elizabeth Whelan      SO North Carolina      5:33 10:18   20:32  5:31 
   39   39    94 Sarah Delozier        JR Dartmouth           5:34 10:20   20:32  5:31 
   40   40   226 Calli Thackery        FR New Mexico          5:32 10:16   20:32  5:31 
   41   41   224 Samantha Silva        JR New Mexico          5:33 10:19   20:33  5:31 
   42   42   413 Sarah Disanza         FR Wisconsin           5:35 10:24   20:34  5:31 
   43   43   234 Annie Lehardy         JR North Carolina      5:34 10:16   20:35  5:32 
   44   44   189 Katie Landwehr        SO Michigan State      5:37 10:30   20:36  5:32 
   45   45   208 Molly Kayfes          JR Minnesota           5:34 10:23   20:36  5:32 
   46   46   183 Lindsay Clark         SO Michigan State      5:43 10:34   20:37  5:32 
   47   47   396 Maddie Meyers         SO Washington          5:35 10:23   20:37  5:32 
   48   48   203 Laura Docherty        SR Minnesota           5:34 10:24   20:38  5:33 
   49   49   145 Morgan Kelly          SR Harvard             5:36 10:29   20:39  5:33 
   50   50   400 Amy-Eloise Neale      FR Washington          5:34 10:34   20:39  5:33 
   51   51   354 Annie Mooney          JR UCLA                5:33 10:20   20:40  5:33 
   52   52    32 Paige Johnston        JR Arkansas            5:34 10:29   20:40  5:33 
   53   53   163 Katy Moen             JR Iowa State          5:34 10:25   20:41  5:33 
   54   54   317 Jessie Petersen       JR Syracuse            5:40 10:30   20:41  5:33 
   55   55   300 Eva Krchova           SR San Francisco       5:39 10:34   20:41  5:33 
   56   56    19 Hanna Peterson        JR Arizona             5:40 10:36   20:41  5:33 
   57   57    30 Stephanie Brown       SR Arkansas            5:33 10:15   20:42  5:34 
   58   58    33 Jessica Kamilos       JR Arkansas            5:33 10:28   20:43  5:34 
   59   59   318 Meredith Speakman     SO Syracuse            5:39 10:26   20:44  5:34 
   60   60   381 Liz Anderson          SR Vanderbilt          5:40 10:32   20:44  5:34 
   61   61   424 Emma-Lisa Murphy      SO Wisconsin           5:33 10:22   20:47  5:35 
   62   62   337 Hillary Montgomery    JR Texas A&M           5:36 10:31   20:47  5:35 
   63   63   186 Shelby Jackson        FR Michigan State      5:37 10:33   20:47  5:35 
   64   64    49 Brittany Winslow      JR Boston College      5:35 10:29   20:47  5:35 
   65   65   225 Heleene Tambet        SO New Mexico          5:36 10:28   20:48  5:35 
   66   66   127 Cory McGee            SR Florida             5:38 10:30   20:49  5:35 
   67   67   211 Katie Moraczewski     SR Minnesota           5:34 10:28   20:50  5:36 
   68   68   199 Liz Berkholtz         SO Minnesota           5:36 10:29   20:50  5:36 
   69   69   303 Olivia Burne          SR Stony Brook         5:39 10:32   20:50  5:36 
   70   70   223 Nicole Roberts        JR New Mexico          5:34 10:32   20:50  5:36 
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===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ===== ===== ======= ===== 
   71   71   217 Tamara Armoush        JR New Mexico          5:34 10:29   20:52  5:36 
   72   72   404 Summer Harper         FR Weber State         5:41 10:35   20:54  5:37 
   73   73   297 Sophie Curl           SR San Francisco       5:39 10:34   20:54  5:37 
   74   74   144 Viviana Hanley        JR Harvard             5:37 10:36   20:55  5:37 
   75   75   200 Maggie Bollig         SR Minnesota           5:34 10:28   20:56  5:37 
   76   76   328 Megan Siebert         SR Texas               5:34 10:30   20:56  5:37 
   77   77    97 Alison Lanois         JR Dartmouth           5:42 10:38   20:56  5:37 
   78   78    36 Sandie Raines         FR Arkansas            5:33 10:28   20:56  5:37 
   79   79   205 Becca Dyson           SO Minnesota           5:37 10:33   20:57  5:37 
   80   80   273 Hannah Eckstein       JR Notre Dame          5:36 10:34   20:57  5:37 
   81   81   394 Justine Johnson       SR Washington          5:43 10:38   20:57  5:38 
   82   82   302 Maor Tiyouri          SR San Francisco       5:39 10:36   20:58  5:38 
   83   83   305 Annie Keown           SR Stony Brook         5:40 10:35   20:59  5:38 
   84   84     6 Hannah Everson        SO Air Force           5:48 10:49   21:00  5:38 
   85   85   296 Elena Burkard         SO San Francisco       5:39 10:36   21:00  5:38 
   86   86    29 Chiara Warner         FR Arizona State       5:37 10:36   21:01  5:38 
   87   87   275 Gabby Gonzales        JR Notre Dame          5:45 10:39   21:01  5:39 
   88   88    11 Stephanie Bulder      JR Arizona             5:41 10:36   21:02  5:39 
   89   89   192 Megan Rodgers         SR Michigan State      5:43 10:42   21:02  5:39 
   90   90   268 Alexa Aragon          SR Notre Dame          5:36 10:27   21:02  5:39 
   91   91   408 Jamie Stokes          SO Weber State         5:39 10:44   21:03  5:39 
   92   92    77 Brigitte Mania        SR Connecticut         5:38 10:39   21:03  5:39 
   93   93   155 Erica Ridderman       SR Indiana             5:43 10:38   21:04  5:39 
   94   94    54 Andrea Harrison       SR BYU                 5:42 10:42   21:05  5:40 
   95   95   311 Alexandra Clinton     SR Syracuse            5:42 10:41   21:05  5:40 
   96   96    63 Natalie Shields       SO BYU                 5:43 10:42   21:05  5:40 
   97   97   346 Hannah Kirkegaard     FR UC Davis            5:38 10:35   21:06  5:40 
   98   98   149 Amanda Behnke         FR Indiana             5:43 10:36   21:06  5:40 
   99   99   382 Claire Benjamin       JR Vanderbilt          5:40 10:38   21:07  5:40 
  100  100    99 Hannah Rowe           SR Dartmouth           5:46 10:44   21:07  5:40 
  101  101   299 Kate Jamboretz        SO San Francisco       5:39 10:35   21:07  5:40 
  102  102   384 Rebecca Chandler      JR Vanderbilt          5:43 10:45   21:08  5:40 
  103  103   301 Laura Suur            SR San Francisco       5:40 10:36   21:08  5:40 
  104  104   316 Brianna Nerud         SO Syracuse            5:43 10:46   21:09  5:41 
  105  105    42 Morgan Mueller        SR Boston College      5:34 10:32   21:09  5:41 
  106  106   343 Katie Fry             JR UC Davis            5:38 10:38   21:09  5:41 
  107  107   390 Kaylee Flanagan       FR Washington          5:37 10:39   21:09  5:41 
  108  108   148 Emily Reese           SR Harvard             5:35 10:30   21:09  5:41 
  109  109   395 Katie Knight          FR Washington          5:35 10:35   21:09  5:41 
  110  110   244 Kaitlyn Kramer        SO North Carolina St.  5:35 10:35   21:10  5:41 
  111  111   330 Sophie Blake          SR Texas A&M           5:42 10:39   21:10  5:41 
  112  112   166 Ejiroghene Okoro      SR Iowa State          5:46 10:46   21:11  5:41 
  113  113   101 Anima Banks           FR Duke                5:42 10:44   21:11  5:41 
  114  114    39 Madeleine Davidson    JR Boston College      5:35 10:32   21:11  5:41 
  115  115   246 Megan Moye            FR North Carolina St.  5:42 10:41   21:13  5:42 
  116  116   134 Nicole Dimercurio     SR Georgia             5:44 10:48   21:13  5:42 
  117  117    17 Erin Menefee          SR Arizona             5:42 10:44   21:13  5:42 
  118  118   221 Nicola Hood           SR New Mexico          5:47 10:52   21:13  5:42 
  119  119   336 Karis Jochen          FR Texas A&M           5:36 10:32   21:14  5:42 
  120  120    71 Olivia Sadler         SO Columbia            5:34 10:36   21:14  5:42 
  121  121   193 Alexa Rumsey          FR Michigan State      5:43 10:42   21:15  5:42 
  122  122    85 Devin McMahon         SR Cornell             5:41 10:40   21:15  5:42 
  123  123   416 Molly Hanson          SO Wisconsin           5:41 10:46   21:15  5:42 
  124  124   131 Taylor Tubbs          FR Florida             5:45 10:45   21:15  5:42 
  125  125   111 Haley Meier           FR Duke                5:40 10:44   21:16  5:42 
  126  126   274 Emily Frydrych        JR Notre Dame          5:41 10:45   21:16  5:43 
  127  127   126 Julie Macedo          SO Florida             5:45 10:43   21:16  5:43 
  128  128   153 Chanli Mundy          FR Indiana             5:44 10:43   21:17  5:43 
  129  129   174 Agnes Chepchumba      FR Louisville          5:34 10:32   21:18  5:43 
  130  130   152 Brianna Johnson       SO Indiana             5:44 10:50   21:18  5:43 
  131  131   160 Maggie Gannon         JR Iowa State          5:45 10:46   21:18  5:43 
  132  132   204 Rachel Drake          SR Minnesota           5:39 10:44   21:20  5:44 
  133  133    58 Lindsey Nielson       SR BYU                 5:43 10:47   21:20  5:44 
  134  134   412 Erin Cawley           SR Wisconsin           5:39 10:38   21:20  5:44 
  135  135   255 Libby Kocha           SR Northwestern        5:42 10:47   21:20  5:44 
  136  136    81 Claire Devoe          SO Cornell             5:40 10:46   21:20  5:44 
  137  137   170 Andrea Toppin         SO Iowa State          5:46 10:51   21:20  5:44 
  138  138   287 Molly Keating         SO Providence          5:44 10:51   21:20  5:44 
  139        210 Kait Mincke           SR Minnesota           5:42 10:47   21:21  5:44 
  140  139   147 Selena Pasadyn        SO Harvard             5:38 10:39   21:21  5:44 
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  141  140    65 Rachel Stewart        SO BYU                 5:43 10:48   21:21  5:44 
  142  141    66 Sarah Yingling        SR BYU                 5:42 10:42   21:22  5:44 
  143  142   432 Kelly Whitley         SO Wisconsin           5:38 10:38   21:22  5:44 
  144  143    86 Kristen Niedrach      SO Cornell             5:46 10:52   21:22  5:44 
  145  144   248 Emily Pritt           SR North Carolina St.  5:41 10:47   21:23  5:44 
  146  145    74 Emily Durgin          SO Connecticut         5:36 10:37   21:23  5:45 
  147        198 Alexis Wiersma        FR Michigan State      5:43 10:48   21:25  5:45 
  148  146   331 Grace Fletcher        JR Texas A&M           5:44 10:45   21:25  5:45 
  149  147   383 Carmen Carlos         FR Vanderbilt          5:44 10:46   21:26  5:45 
  150  148   342 Alycia Cridebring     SR UC Davis            5:39 10:39   21:26  5:45 
  151  149   438 Kira Garry            JR Yale                5:41 10:44   21:26  5:45 
  152  150    67 Chelsea Carrick       SR Columbia            5:39 10:53   21:28  5:46 
  153  151   388 Vanessa Valentine     SO Vanderbilt          5:43 10:46   21:29  5:46 
  154  152   319 Brenna Symoniak       SR Syracuse            5:42 10:41   21:29  5:46 
  155  153   335 Amanda Jenkins        SR Texas A&M           5:46 10:53   21:30  5:46 
  156  154   139 Bret McDaniel         JR Georgia             5:48 11:01   21:31  5:47 
  157  155   398 Baylee Mires          SO Washington          5:44 10:48   21:31  5:47 
  158  156   324 Brittany Marches      SR Texas               5:44 10:52   21:31  5:47 
  159        195 Raquel Serna          FR Michigan State      5:43 10:51   21:31  5:47 
  160  157   313 Sydney Leiher         FR Syracuse            5:44 10:44   21:33  5:47 
  161  158   420 Rachel McNally        JR Wisconsin           5:42 10:51   21:33  5:47 
  162  159   177 Adair Gennocro        FR Louisville          5:41 10:52   21:33  5:47 
  163  160   141 Madeleine Ankhelyi    FR Harvard             5:43 10:50   21:34  5:48 
  164  161     4 Annette Eichenberger  SR Air Force           5:49 10:58   21:35  5:48 
  165         12 Molly Callahan        SO Arizona             5:44 10:48   21:35  5:48 
  166  162   411 Liga Blyholder        JR Wisconsin           5:45 10:52   21:35  5:48 
  167  163   353 Meghan Marvin         JR UCLA                5:43 10:51   21:36  5:48 
  168  164    88 Elizabeth Simpson     SR Cornell             5:45 10:49   21:37  5:48 
  169  165    41 Catherine Maloy       FR Boston College      5:45 10:54   21:37  5:48 
  170  166    27 Kala Stone            FR Arizona State       5:39 10:50   21:37  5:48 
  171  167   306 Lorraine McCarthy     SR Stony Brook         5:52 11:02   21:37  5:48 
  172        312 Katie Fleischer       JR Syracuse            5:44 10:52   21:38  5:48 
  173        159 Anna Buenneke         SR Iowa State          5:46 10:51   21:38  5:49 
  174        219 Kirsten Follett       SO New Mexico          5:39 10:45   21:38  5:49 
  175  168   338 Gabby Salazar         SR Texas A&M           5:50 11:02   21:38  5:49 
  176  169   179 Michelle Molodynia    JR Louisville          5:41 10:53   21:38  5:49 
  177  170   385 Amira Joseph          JR Vanderbilt          5:43 10:45   21:38  5:49 
  178  171   437 Liana Epstein         SR Yale                5:50 11:00   21:39  5:49 
  179  172    22 Shaina Corbin         JR Arizona State       5:36 10:39   21:40  5:49 
  180  173   386 Hannah Jumper         SO Vanderbilt          5:43 10:47   21:41  5:49 
  181  174   322 Kaleigh Ervin         FR Texas               5:49 10:59   21:41  5:49 
  182  175   112 Hannah Meier          FR Duke                5:42 10:47   21:42  5:49 
  183  176   407 Hailey Ricks          FR Weber State         5:40 10:51   21:43  5:50 
  184  177    95 Bridget End           SR Dartmouth           5:51 11:00   21:44  5:50 
  185        397 Liberty Miller        SR Washington          5:39 10:40   21:44  5:50 
  186  178   242 Kenyetta Iyevbele     JR North Carolina St.  5:46 10:58   21:44  5:50 
  187  179   262 Jenna Pianin          FR Northwestern        5:43 10:53   21:44  5:50 
  188  180   260 Andrea Ostenso        FR Northwestern        5:42 10:54   21:45  5:50 
  189        314 Maura Linde           SO Syracuse            5:44 10:53   21:45  5:50 
  190  181   241 Alexa Harvey          SO North Carolina St.  5:46 10:58   21:46  5:51 
  191  182   140 Erika Ramsey          JR Georgia             5:50 11:04   21:46  5:51 
  192         38 Regan Ward            FR Arkansas            5:34 10:43   21:46  5:51 
  193  183    76 Abby Mace             SO Connecticut         5:44 10:54   21:46  5:51 
  194        392 Eleanor Fulton        SO Washington          5:42 10:39   21:46  5:51 
  195  184   137 Savannah Kirk         SR Georgia             5:49 11:04   21:48  5:51 
  196  185   304 Elizabeth Caldwell    FR Stony Brook         5:52 11:01   21:48  5:51 
  197  186    28 Chelsey Totten        FR Arizona State       5:36 10:43   21:48  5:51 
  198        389 Lily Williams         FR Vanderbilt          5:42 10:44   21:49  5:51 
  199        202 Kelli Budd            SR Minnesota           5:49 11:10   21:49  5:51 
  200        418 Lavinia Jurkiewicz    JR Wisconsin           5:38 10:45   21:49  5:51 
  201  187   341 Erika Barr            SO UC Davis            5:44 10:51   21:49  5:51 
  202  188   240 Samantha George       SO North Carolina St.  5:43 10:52   21:49  5:52 
  203  189    72 Danika Simonson       SR Columbia            5:37 10:45   21:49  5:52 
  204  190   235 Kylie McCoy           SO North Carolina      5:48 10:58   21:50  5:52 
  205  191    69 Leila Mantilla        SO Columbia            5:37 10:45   21:51  5:52 
  206  192   142 Sarah Gillespie       FR Harvard             5:48 11:08   21:51  5:52 
  207  193   279 Sydni Meunier         SO Notre Dame          5:41 10:50   21:51  5:52 
  208  194    57 Nicole Nielsen        SR BYU                 5:43 10:52   21:52  5:52 
  209  195   102 Carolyn Baskir        JR Duke                5:42 10:44   21:52  5:52 
  210  196   256 Elena Miller          FR Northwestern        5:45 10:56   21:53  5:53 
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  211  197    80 Marianne Collard      JR Cornell             5:45 10:50   21:54  5:53 
  212  198    73 Caroline Williams     SR Columbia            5:48 10:58   21:55  5:53 
  213        247 Samantha Norman       SR North Carolina St.  5:42 10:54   21:55  5:53 
  214  199     2 Heather Connick       JR Air Force           5:51 11:01   21:55  5:53 
  215  200   254 Julia Buford          SR Northwestern        5:48 11:00   21:55  5:53 
  216  201    92 Sarah Bennett         SO Dartmouth           5:47 10:55   21:55  5:53 
  217  202   351 Annabel Clark         JR UCLA                5:37 10:41   21:56  5:53 
  218  203   233 Doria Kosmala         FR North Carolina      5:48 11:00   21:57  5:54 
  219  204    68 Aryn Foland           JR Columbia            5:51 11:04   21:58  5:54 
  220  205     5 Rebecca Esselstein    JR Air Force           5:53 11:05   21:58  5:54 
  221        410 Gabi Anzalone         JR Wisconsin           5:41 10:51   21:58  5:54 
  222  206   133 Stella Christoforou   JR Georgia             5:48 11:02   21:58  5:54 
  223         84 Dale Kinney           SR Cornell             5:51 11:02   21:59  5:54 
  224  207     3 Taylor Drolshagen     JR Air Force           5:53 11:05   22:01  5:55 
  225  208   352 Bronte Golick         JR UCLA                5:41 10:53   22:01  5:55 
  226  209     8 Lindy Long            FR Air Force           5:48 10:59   22:02  5:55 
  227  210   344 Shannon Harcus        SR UC Davis            5:49 11:01   22:02  5:55 
  228  211    53 Maren Fassmann        SR BYU                 5:45 10:58   22:02  5:55 
  229  212   361 Paige Tennison        FR UCLA                5:53 11:06   22:03  5:55 
  230  213   433 Hannah Alpert         JR Yale                5:51 11:02   22:03  5:55 
  231  214   442 Meredith Rizzo        FR Yale                5:45 10:58   22:04  5:55 
  232  215   109 Madison Granger       FR Duke                5:43 10:47   22:05  5:56 
  233  216   269 Danielle Aragon       SO Notre Dame          5:36 10:39   22:05  5:56 
  234        281 McKinzie Schulz       SR Notre Dame          5:49 11:04   22:05  5:56 
  235  217   443 Emily Stark           SO Yale                5:56 11:15   22:06  5:56 
  236  218    45 Alanna Poretta        SR Boston College      5:48 11:03   22:07  5:56 
  237  219    47 Amanda Rickert        FR Boston College      5:50 11:08   22:09  5:57 
  238  220   327 Katie Ruhala          FR Texas               5:49 10:59   22:10  5:57 
  239  221   252 Elena Barham          SO Northwestern        5:46 11:02   22:13  5:58 
  240  222   258 Megan O'Brien         SO Northwestern        5:42 10:58   22:13  5:58 
  241         64 Makenna Smith         SR BYU                 5:43 10:57   22:14  5:58 
  242  223   154 Bethany Neeley        FR Indiana             5:43 11:00   22:14  5:58 
  243  224   230 Caleigh Bachop        FR North Carolina      5:52 11:07   22:16  5:59 
  244  225   436 Anna Demaree          JR Yale                5:58 11:19   22:17  5:59 
  245  226   326 Alaina Perez          JR Texas               5:52 11:14   22:17  5:59 
  246  227    25 Jenna Maack           FR Arizona State       5:47 11:06   22:18  5:59 
  247        266 Rachel Weathered      SO Northwestern        5:49 11:05   22:18  5:59 
  248  228   146 Caroline Marshall     FR Harvard             5:51 11:09   22:20  6:00 
  249  229   409 Amanda Ward           JR Weber State         5:55 11:10   22:21  6:00 
  250  230   441 Chandler Olson        FR Yale                5:53 11:12   22:22  6:00 
  251        265 Ellen Schmitz         FR Northwestern        5:50 11:07   22:22  6:00 
  252  231   359 Elle Sanders          JR UCLA                5:47 11:10   22:24  6:01 
  253         91 Bori Tozser           JR Cornell             5:51 11:04   22:24  6:01 
  254  232   289 Erin Murphy           SR Providence          5:39 10:51   22:25  6:01 
  255  233     9 Samantha Skold        FR Air Force           5:54 11:17   22:26  6:01 
  256  234   122 Shelby Hayes          SR Florida             5:48 11:18   22:26  6:01 
  257  235   176 Kelsey Cramsey        SO Louisville          5:52 11:19   22:28  6:02 
  258  236   138 Brooke Koblitz        JR Georgia             5:56 11:27   22:33  6:03 
  259  237   309 Kate Pouder           JR Stony Brook         5:54 11:05   22:34  6:04 
  260  238   284 Bryanna Allison       FR Providence          5:55 11:20   22:35  6:04 
  261  239   236 Ashley Miess          SR North Carolina      5:52 11:17   22:39  6:05 
  262         46 Elizabeth Predmore    SO Boston College      5:50 11:08   22:40  6:05 
  263        358 Ashlee Powers         SO UCLA                5:48 11:19   22:41  6:05 
  264  240   173 Emily Bushey          FR Louisville          5:52 11:25   22:44  6:06 
  265         24 Miranda Kewley        FR Arizona State       5:40 11:05   22:45  6:06 
  266  241   340 Katie Willard         FR Texas A&M           5:54 11:19   22:47  6:07 
  267  242   329 Connor Ward           FR Texas               5:49 11:07   22:47  6:07 
  268          7 Kirsten Linnartz      FR Air Force           5:57 11:17   22:49  6:08 
  269        440 Elizabeth McDonald    SO Yale                5:42 11:02   22:51  6:08 
  270  243    79 Laura Williamson      SO Connecticut         5:59 11:27   22:53  6:09 
  271  244   125 Brittany Koziara      SR Florida             5:58 11:25   22:55  6:09 
  272  245   132 Morgan Ainslie        FR Georgia             5:55 11:28   22:55  6:09 
  273  246   308 Tara Peck             SO Stony Brook         6:09 11:31   23:00  6:10 
  274        325 Hannah Novelli        SO Texas               5:53 11:27   23:01  6:11 
  275        321 Katie Burford         FR Texas               5:51 11:14   23:01  6:11 
  276  247   113 Julianna Miller       SO Duke                5:59 11:24   23:02  6:11 
  277  248   181 Tori Schoettmer       FR Louisville          5:55 11:30   23:02  6:11 
  278        143 Erika Veidis          JR Harvard             5:45 11:05   23:06  6:12 
  279        357 Paisley Pettway       JR UCLA                6:00 11:32   23:08  6:13 
  280  249   178 Megan Klein           JR Louisville          6:13 11:42   23:12  6:14 
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  281  250   403 Ellie Child           FR Weber State         5:50 11:17   23:16  6:15 
  282        333 Johanna Galloway      JR Texas A&M           6:10 11:45   23:23  6:17 
  283        180 Claire Noser          FR Louisville          6:13 11:44   23:24  6:17 
  284  251   123 Macy Huskey           JR Florida             6:07 11:48   23:27  6:18 
  285  252   310 Olivia Ritchie        FR Stony Brook         6:02 11:32   23:29  6:18 
  286  253    78 Katherine Vodopia     SO Connecticut         6:03 11:42   23:37  6:20 
  287        103 Ashley Berry          SR Duke                5:53 11:30   23:49  6:24 
  288  254   406 Alice Keller          FR Weber State         6:01 11:49   24:03  6:27 
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